
Deer Field Hall

Charleston Chase

Wescott Chase

Homesite

28

70

Plan

Devonshire

Devonshire

Bed/Bath

4/3.5

4/3.5

Price

$317,446.00

$327,321.00

Sq. Ft.

3,250

3,250

Ready

NOW

NOW

2

10

25

Cooper

Devonshire

Devonshire

3/2.5

4/2.5

4/2.5

$210,184.00

$236,500.00

$237,276.00

2,030

2,498

2,498

Apr

Feb

NOW

266

267

268

272

334

Aston

Bentley

Bentley

Aston

Dartford

3/2.5

3/2.5

3/2.5

3/2.5

3/2.5

$204,990.00

$219,990.00

$232,838.00

$228,435.00

$250,895.00

1,473

1,729

1,729

1,473

2,278

May

Apr

Feb

Nov

Dec

Sold

Sold

Sold

Holiday Promo
Whole House Blinds, SS Appliance 
Package including Refrigerator, 
and Garage Door Opener

The Devonshire

Sheryl Greenberg Realtor® New Homes Consultant •  sheryl.jmh@gmail.com
843-296-4144    •    www.jmeyerhomes.com

$2,500
Towards Closing 
Costs with using 
preferred lender

& closing 
attorney


